How to Order
ARM11A 31A M Z07
q w e r t y u i
N
A
B
C
Top
Front
Bottom
1. Knob Position
Symbol Position FrontTop Bottom
IN side
fitting
Elbow
OUT side
fitting
Elbow
IN side
fitting
Straight
OUT side
fitting
Straight
2. IN/OUT Piping Position
1
2
3
4
IN side OUT side
Symbol Bottom Top Bottom Top Top
Bottom
Top
Bottom
Position
Knob position: Top
OUT piping position: Top
Knob position: Bottom
OUT piping position: Bottom
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
M
1 station
2 stations
3 stations
4 stations
5 stations
6 stations
7 stations
8 stations
9 stations
10 stations
StationsSymbol
3. Regulator Block Stations
Note) When the knob and the OUT piping are located on the same side, the elbow fitting is directed to the rear side (DIN rail
side). Use caution to ensure the connector is not disturbed, depending on piping direction, when choosing to attach a digital
pressure switch.
Inch size
4. IN/OUT Fitting Type (Refer to the figure below.)
07
08